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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: M.Sc. Mathematics

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER PRERNA RAJENDRA

ANSARI KAUSAR SALEEM

BANSODE PAURNIMA NARSINGRAO

BORSE SNEHA RAVINDRA

CHAKOR DIPALI EKNATH

CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA ASHOK

CHINE URMILA RAMKRUSHNA

CHOPADE PRIYANKA RAMESHWAR

FUGAT PRIYANKA POPATRAO

GAIKWAD BHAVNA NAMDEO

GAIKWAD KAVITA NANDRAM

GATKAL POONAM KAILAS

GAVALI MAYUR RAVINDRA

GAVIT SANDIP TUKARAM

GAWAD AAKASH MAHENDRA

GHORPADE NIKITA AMRUTRAO

GHULE PRAPTI SOMNATH

GHUMARE POOJA ARUN

GIRASE NIKITA JITENDRASING

GUPTA ANURADHA VIRENDRA

JAGTAP SHUBHAM VILAS

JOPALE NAYANA SHANTILAL

KACHAVE ANKUSH CHATUR

KAKAD SATISH PRALHAD

KANDEKAR ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT

KARHE SWAPNIL DHARMA

KHADE ANIL CHANGDEV

KHAIRNAR KAMINI KADU

KOR KOMAL SITARAM

MAHAJAN PUJA VIKAS

MAHAJAN SURBHI JAYANT

Mother Name

SUNANDA

SHAEEDA

PRABHAVATI

SANGITA

SHOBHA

SINDHU

LATA

SUNANDA

ANITA

NANDABAI

VANDANA

ALKA

CHHAYA

LATABAI

PRAVADA

SUREKHA

SANGITA

BABITA

REKHABAI

CHANMATI

SANGITA

MANDABAI

SANGITA

VIMLABAI

SANGITA

RATNA

CHANDRAKALA

SANGEETA

SANGITA

MANGALA

SNEHAL

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12017053101
12017053096
12017053119
12017053125
12017053142
12017053131
12017053127
12017053100
12017053117
12017053122
12017053109
12017053112
12017053104
12017053134
12017053118
12017053110
12017053105
12017053121
12017053148
12017053130
12017053102
12017053144
12017053116
12017053106
12017053138
12017053120
12017053133
12017053099
12017053107
12017053115

12017053126
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T00939

12/6/2017 3:15:56 PM



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

20f2

MALODE DIPALI SURESH

MANKAR KIRTI LAXMAN

NAUSHEEN AKHTAR SAJID AHMED

NIKAM SIDDHI SITARAM

PACHORE RHUTUJA KAILAS

PADVI ISHWAR SINGA

PANGAVHANE PRITI ASHOK

PATIL GAURI PRAKASH

PATIL KARTIKKUMAR DNYANDEV

PAWAR BHAGYASHRI ANIL

PAWAR YOGESH VIJAY

RAJNOR SWATI BHARAT

ROKADE VRUSHALI DEORAM

SASANE VARSHA DNYANESHWAR

SAYYAD ASIF EJAJ

SHAIKH ASMA SHOEB

SHAIKH FARHAT JAHAN GULAM GAUS

SHAIKH IRFAN SIKANDAR

SHAIKH UZMA MAQSOOD

SHEJWAL SHEETAL CHANDRABHAN

SHELAR NEHA BALASAHEB

SHUKLA AMIT VASHISTHA

SONAWANE ASHVINI RAJARAM

UGALE MONIKA SUKDEO

UKHARDE SWATI ASHOKRAO

VETAL KOMAL KISAN

VANDANA

SONALI

PARVEEN

SANDHYA

SUREKHA

SABLIBAI

LATA

VANDANA

SUSHILA

SUNITA

MEENA

JUA

USHA

CHHAYA

BILKIS

AAISHA

KUSAR JAHAN

MUMTAJ

ARIFA

ANITA

GITA

SAROJ

PUSHPA

SHOBHABAI

PUSHPA

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12017053129

12017053135

12017053124

12017053108

12017053123

12017053093

12017053147

12017278953

12017053128

12017053136

12017053095

12017053103

12017053094

12017053146

12017053114

12017053139

12017053143

12017053137

12017053140

12017053141

12017053132

12017053111

12017053113

12017053145

12017053098

12017053097
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